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      Toddler Program (18 months - 30 months 2.5 years old) 

Scheduling 

Options 

Participation 

Level 

Monthly Tuition Fee 

Inclusions 
5-day 3-day 2-day 

Before Care 

7:30am – 9:00pm 

CWELCC 

Non-active $80 

  

$37.80 

$50 

  

$23.65 

$36 

  

$17.00 

Before Care 

Snack 

Morning snack 

Lunch 

Afternoon snack 

School Day 

9:00am – 4:00pm 

CWELCC 

Non-active $1,254 

  

$592.52 

$820 

  

$387.45 

$643 

  

$303.82 

Morning Snack 

Lunch 

Afternoon Snack 

After Care 

4:00pm – 6:00pm 

CWELCC 

Non-active $80 

  

$37.80 

$50 

  

$23.65 

$36 

  

$17.00 

Morning snack 

Lunch 

Afternoon snack 

After Care snack 

 

      Preschool & Kindergarten Boost  Program (2.5 - 5 years old) 

Scheduling 

Options 

Participation 

Level 

Monthly Tuition Fee 

Inclusions 
5-day 3-day 2-day 

Before Care 

7:30am – 9:00pm 

CWELCC 

Non-active $72 

  

$34.02 

$46 

  

$21.75 

$33 

  

$15.60 

Before Care 

Snack 

Morning snack 

Lunch 

Afternoon snack 

School Day 

9:00am – 4:00pm 

CWELCC 

Non-active $1,231 

  

$581.65 

$806 

  

$380.84 

$631 

  

$298.15 

Morning Snack 

Lunch 

Afternoon Snack 

After Care 

4:00pm – 6:00pm 

CWELCC 

Non-active $72 

  

$34.02 

$46 

  

$21.75 

$33 

  

$15.60 

Morning snack 

Lunch 

Afternoon snack 

After Care snack 

 


