

## **TUITION SCHEDULE**

## Toddler Program (18 months - 30 months 2.5 years old)

Scheduling Options	Participation Level	Monthly Tuition			Fee
		5-day	3-day	2-day	Inclusions
Before Care 7:30am – 9:00pm	Non-active	\$80	\$50	\$36	Before Care Snack
CWELCC		\$37.80	\$23.65	\$17.00	Morning snack Lunch Afternoon snack
School Day 9:00am – 4:00pm CWELCC	Non-active	\$1,254 \$592.52	\$820 \$387.45	\$643 \$303.82	Morning Snack Lunch Afternoon Snack
After Care 4:00pm – 6:00pm	Non-active	\$80	\$50	\$36	Morning snack Lunch
CWELCC		\$37.80	\$23.65	\$17.00	Afternoon snack After Care snack

## Preschool & Kindergarten Boost Program (2.5 - 5 years old)

Scheduling Options	Participation Level	Monthly Tuition			Fee
		5-day	3-day	2-day	Inclusions
Before Care 7:30am – 9:00pm CWELCC	Non-active	\$72 <b>\$34.02</b>	\$46 <b>\$21.75</b>	\$33 <b>\$15.60</b>	Before Care Snack Morning snack Lunch
					Afternoon snack
School Day 9:00am – 4:00pm	Non-active	\$1,231	\$806	\$631	Morning Snack Lunch
CWELCC		\$581.65	\$380.84	<b>\$298.15</b>	Afternoon Snack
After Care 4:00pm – 6:00pm CWELCC	Non-active	\$72 <b>\$34.02</b>	\$46 <b>\$21.75</b>	\$33 <b>\$15.60</b>	Morning snack Lunch Afternoon snack After Care snack